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THE GRAND

FLAVORS

MULTI CUISINE RESTAURANT
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PANI PURI

SEV PURI

(10PCS)

(6PCS)

P1ZZA PURI [REw] (6PCS)

BREAD BUTTER (90 GMS)
BREAD JAM (90 GMS)
BREAD BUTTER JAM (90 GMS)
VEG. GRILLED SANDWICH (ADD ON CHEESE Rs.30) (145 GMS)
CHEESE SANDWICH (90 GMS)
CHEESE CHATNI SANDWICH (105 GMS)
CHEESE CHILLI CORN SANDWICH (150 GMS)
SOTY SANDWICH OF THE YEAR (150 GMS)

VEG. CLUB SANDWICH (ADD ON CHEESE R$.30) (150 GMS)

ALLO MUTTAR SANDWICH [NEW] (150 GMS)

PANEER TIKKA SANDWICH LNEW] (ADD ON CHEESE Rs.30) (150 GMS)
VEG SANDWICH (100 GMS)
CHOCOLATE SANDWICH (130 GMS)
VEG. BURGER (ADD ON CHEESE Rs.30) (150 GMS)
VEG. MAYONAISE BURGER (150 GMS)
ALOO TIKKI BURGER (150 GMS)
PAV BHAJI (BUTTER) (300 GMS)
PAV BHAJI WITH M/S PAV (300 GMS)
CHEESE MASALA PAVBHA]JI (300 GMS)
FRENCH FRIES (130 GMS)

PERI PERI FRENCH FRIES (130 GMS)




DAHI PAPADICHAT

CHOLLE BHATURE

CHOLLE KULCHA

ALOO TIKKI WITH CHOLLE

GARLIC TOAST

CHEESE GARLIC TOAST

CHEESE CHILLI TOAST

CHEESE CORN TOAST

HOT PASTA TOMETINA (RED SOURCE)
HOT PASTA ALFREDO (WHITE SOURCE)
CRISPY CORN [REW]

ITALIAN LASAGNA [NEW]
TRADITIONAL MAGGI

VEG MAGGI

SOUPY MAGGI

VEG MASALA CHEESE MAGGI

AMERICAN NACHOS [NEw]

ITALAIN TACOS [NEW]

MISAL PAV

(4 SLICE)
(4 SLICE)
(4 SLICE)

(4 SLICE)

(400 GMS)
(300 GMS)
(300 GMS)
(300 GMS)
(90GMS)
(100 GMS)
(100 GMS)
(100 GMS)
(300 GMS)
(300 GMS)
(150 GMS)
(250 GMS)
(300 GMS)
(300 GMS)
(300 GMS)
(300 GMS)
(250 GMS)
(6 PCS)

(200 GMS)




PLirza

6 Slice|7Inch |17 cm

>

MARGARITA PIZZA
LOTS OF CHEESE WITH TOMATO

MEXICAN PI1ZZA

TOMATO, ONION, CAPSICUM,
BAKED BEANS

ITALIAN P1ZZA
PASTA, TOMATO, ONION, CAPSICUM

INDIAN TREAT
TOMATO, ONION, CAPSICUM

AMERICAN HEAT
CORN, TOMATO, ONION, CAPSICUM

FARM HOUSE

OLIVES, PANEER, CORIANDER, CHILLI FLAKES
ONION, CAPSICUM

YUM DUM
SPINACH, ONION, CAPSICUM, SPICY PANEER

BARBEQUE P1ZZA

ONION, CAPSICUM, ROSTED
PNAEER & BABY CORN.

PANEER MAKHNI P1ZZA

PANEER, ONION, RED PEPRIKA, CAPSICUM,
MAKHNI SAUCE

VEG EXTRAVAGANZA

BLACK OLIVES, CAPSICUM, ONION, GRILLED MUSHROOM,
CORN, TOMATO, JALAPENO, EXTRA CHEESE

FLAVORS SP. P1ZZA

MUSHROOM, PANEER, ONION, CAPSICUM,
TOMATO, BABY CORN, OLIVES WITH DOUBLE CHEESE




OSouth gm

SADA DOSA

MASALA DOSA

RAVA SADA DOSA

RAVA MASALA DOSA
SPRING DOSA

CHINESE DOSA

PAPER SADA DOSA

PAPER MASALA DOSA
MYSORE SADA DOSA
MYSORE MASALA DOSA
FLAVORS SP.DOSA

PLAIN UTTAPAM

ONION UTTAPAM
COCONUT UTTAPAM
TOMATO UTTAPAM
MASALA UTTAPAM

MIX UTTAPAM

CHILLI GARLIC UTTAPAM
CORN MASALA UTTAPAM

ASSORTED UTTAPAM
(4 DIFFERENT SMALL UTTAPAMS OF

ONION, MASALA, MIX & TOMATO TOPPING)

IDLI SAMBHAR

IDLI VADA SAMBHAR
FRIED IDLI

MENDU VADA

DAHI VADA (SWEET/SALT)

FLAVORS SP.IDLI FRIED TAKATAK

(100 GMS)
(250 GMS)
(170 GMS)
(300 GMS)
(250 GMS)
(250 GMS)
(150 GMYS)
(280 GMS)
(100 GMS)
(250 GMS)
(250 GMS)
(130 GMS)
(200 GMS)
(200 GMS)
(200 GMS)
(200 GMS)
(200 GMS)
(200 GMS)

(200 GMS)

(70 GMS EACH)

(100 GMS)
(100 GMS)
(100 GMS)

(100 GMS)

(100 GMS)

(200 GMS)
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GWALIOR DOSA

BOMBAY SP.MASALA DOSA
PAV BHAJI DOSA

CORN MASALA DOSA
MANCHURIAN DOSA

JINI DOSA

PANEER MAKHANI DOSA
PANEER CHILLI DOSA
P1ZZA DOSA

PASTA DOSA

§W (400 ml)

N

CHOICE OF CREAM SOUP
SWEET CORN SOUP

HOT 'N’ SOUR SOUP

LEMON CORIANDER

TOM YUM

TOMATO DHANIYA KA SHORBA
MANCHOW SOUP

PALAK SHORBA

MALABAR SOUP
MINESTRONE SOUP
VEG.CLEAR SOUP

CORN MANCHOW SOUP
MANCHURIAN SOUP
MULLIGATAWNY SOUP
CHEESE CORN TOMATO SOUP
FRENCH ONION SOUP

FLAVORS SPCIAL SOUP




5@%

VEG.DRY MANCHURIAN
VEG. GRAVY MANCHURIAN
PANEER CHILLI DRY
PANEER 65

PANEER GARLIC DRY
SPRING ROLL

SPIDER ROLL
VEG.GARLIC BALL
AMERICAN CHOPSEY
CHINESE CHOPSEY
VEG. CRISPY

CHEESE BALL [NEW]
DRAGON ROLL

DRAGON PANEER

PANEER MAITAI [NEw]

DRAGON POTATO

BERMISH POTATO

VEG. SHANGHAI

PEPRI PANEER

PANEER SHANGHALI
SCHEZWAN CHILLY POTATO
HONEY CHILLI POTATO
VEG LOLLIPOP (8PCS)

FLAVORS SP. CHINESE PLATTER NEW]

(400 GMS)
(400 GMS)
(400 GMS)
(400 GMS)
(400 GMS)
(400 GMS)
(400 GMS)
(400 GMS)
(400 GMS)
(400 GMS)
(400 GMS)
(400 GMS)
(400 GMS)
(400 GMS)
(400 GMS)
(400 GMS)
(400 GMS)
(400 GMS)
(400 GMS)
(400 GMS)
(400 GMS)

(400 GMS)

(750 GMS)




(Sizzlor
(900 gms)
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ITALIAN SIZZLER

VEG. GRILLED SIZZLER

VEG. SHASHLIK SIZZLER

VEG. STEAK SIZZLER

COTTAGE CHEESE STEAK SIZZLER
CHINESE SIZZLER

PINEAPPLE STICK SIZZLER

FLAVORS SP. SIZZLER

Kice gﬂmd/e@

FRIED RICE (400 GMS)
MANCHURIAN, SCHEZWAN, CHILLY GARLIC,
MUSHROOM, HONG KONG, SINGAPURI, SPRING ONION, MIX

NOODLES (400 GMS)
HAKKA, SCHEZWAN, CHILLY GARLIC, HONG KONG,
SINGAPURI, CHOWMIN, SPRING ONION, MANCHURIAN.

TRIPLE FRIED RICE (400 GMS)

CHINESE BHEL (400 GMS)

@W @M (400 gms)
v

BAKED VEGETABLE

BAKED MACARONI WITH PINEAPPLE
BAKED CORN CAPSICUM

BAKED SPAGHETTI

BAKED POTATOES
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HARA BHARA KABAB

SEEKH KABAB

SHAMI KABAB

PANEER SEEKH KAAB

GOBI GULDASTA

TANDOORI ALOO

BABY CORN & MUSHROOM TIKKA DRY
HARIYALI PANEER TIKKA DRY
MULTANI PANEER TIKKA ROASTED
PANEER TIKKA ROASTED (NEW]
ASSORTED PANEER TIKKA ROASTED
KABAB PLATTER

BARBEQUE PLATTER

@679@%
@

(250 GMS)
(250 GMS)
(250 GMS)
(250 GMS)
(250 GMS)
(250 GMS)
(250 GMS)
(250 GMS)
(250 GMS)
(250 GMS)
(500 GMS)
(500 GMS)
(500 GMS)

ROASTED PAPAD

FRIED PAPAD

MASALA PAPAD

CHEESE MASALA PAPAD

DOLLAR PAPAD




TOMATO SALAD

FRESH GREEN SALAD
RUSSIAN SALAD
AMERICAN SALAD

CHEESE MACARONI SALAD
CUCUMBER SALAD
CHANA CHART

PEANUT CHART

CORN BASKET CHART
POTATO & PINEAPPLE

FRUTLY PASTA

TOMATO CHEESE MACARONI

PASTA ISLAND

CORN PANEER SALAD

(250 GMS)
(250 GMS)
(250 GMS)
(250 GMS)
(250 GMS)
(250 GMS)
(400 GMS)
(400 GMS)
(400 GMS)
(250 GMS)
(250 GMS)
(250 GMS)
(250 GMS)

(250 GMS)

Canibe i@/aﬁf@’a oy

KULCHA PLATTER WITH CHOLE

(1 BUTTER KULCHA + | STUFFED KULCHA + CHOLLE 250 GRAM)

KULCHA PLATTER WITH PANEER CHILLY COMBO
(1 BUTTER KULCHA + 1 STUFFED KULCHA + PANEER CHILLY

(DRY/GRAVY) 250 GMS

DAL KHICHDI (250GMS) WITH ALOO PARATHA &
CURD COMBO (200 GMYS)

CHUR CHUR NAAN WITH DAL MAKHNI COMBO (250 GMS )

SANDWICH OF THE YEAR COMBO

(SOTY SANDWICH + FRENCH FRIES (100 GMS )+ COKE 250 ML)

BURGER FRIES COMBO

(ALOO TIKKI BURGER + FRENCH FRIES (100 GMS) + 1 COKE 250 ML)




Kifta & K

Main Course - 400 gms

@

MALAI KOFTA

DUMPLINGS OF MASHED POTATOES IN
DELICIOUS WHITE GRAVY. SWEET IN TASTE

NARGISI KOFTA .

DUMLINGS OF MASHED POTATOES IN RICH
RED GRAVY

VEG. KOFTA

DUMPLINGS OF MASHED POTATOES & VEG. IN
MILD BROWN GRAVY

KANDHARI KOFTA

DUMPLINGS OF MASHED POTATOES IN
RICHE RED GRAVY

LAHORI KOFTA

DUMPLINGS OF MASHED POTATOES IN
MILD BROWN GRAVY

KHOYA KAJU

A SWEET PREPARATION OF CASHEWNUTS
SERVED IN DELICIOUS WHITE GRAVY

KAJU CURRY
CASHWNUTS COOKED MILD BRON GRAVY

FRY KAJU KADAI
FIRED CASHEWNUTS COOKED IN RICH RED GRAVY

KAJU BUTTER MASALA &
CASHEWNUTS COOKED IN RICH RED GRAVY

KAJU PANEER MASALA

CUBES OF PANEER ALONG WITH CASHEWNUTS
IN RICH RED GRAVY

KAJU CHEESE DELIGHT

CASHEWNUTS COOKED IN RICH RED GRAVY
& TOPPED WITH GRATED CHEESE




(400 gms)
W

ALOO CHOLLE

A PUNJABI PREPARATION OF ALOO & CHICK
PESE IN MILD BRON GRAVY

JEERA ALOO

A DRY PREPARTION OF ALOO FLAVOURED WITH
CUMINS

ALOO MUTTER

A PUNJABI PREPARATION OF ALOO & PESE
COOKED IN MILD BROWN GRAVY

ALOO PALAK
A TRADITIONAL PUNJABI DISH OF SPINACH

KASHMIRI DUM ALOO

STUFFED POTATOES COOKED IN RICH SWEET
WHITE GRAVY

PUNJABI DUM ALOO
STUFFED POTATOES COOKED IN RICH RED GRAVY

VEG. MAKHANWALA

ASSORTED FRESH VEG & MUSHROOMS
COOKED IN MAKHANI GRAVY

VEG. KADAI
ASSORTED FRESH VEG. COOKED IN MILD BRON GRAVY

VEG. HANDI
ASSORTED FRESH VEG. COOKED IN RICH RED GRAVY

SABZ JALFREZI

ASSORTED VEG. ONION & CAPSICUM IN A TANGY
TOMATO, SAUCE SLIGHTLY SWEET & SPICY IN TASTE.

VEG. HUNGAMA
ASSORTED FRESH VEG. COOKED IN RICH RED GRAVY.

VEG. JAIPURI
ASSORTED FRESH VEG. COOKED IN MILD BROWN GRAVY.

SABZ MELONI

ASSORTED VEG. COOKED IN THE COMBINATION
OF RED & PALAK GRAVY




DIWANI HANDI e

MIX VEG. COOKED IN THE COMBINATION OF RED & PALAK
GREVY LITTLE BIT SPICY SERVED IN DELLICIOUS HANDI

VEG. KOLHAPURI

FRESH VEG. COOKED IN TANGY SPICY
MASALA, SERVED IN RICH RED GRAVY

SHAHI VEG.

A SWEET PREPARTATION OF MIX VEG. IN
WHITE GRAVY

VEG. TAVA MEHFIL wa.
ASSORTED VEG. WITH BABY CORN IN RICH RED GRAVY

CHANA MASALA

A PUNJABI PREPARATION OF CHICK REAS IN
A THICK MASALA

PALAK CHOLLE

A PUNJABI PREPARATION OF CHICKPEAS
COOKED IN SPINACH GRAVY

VEG. KHADA MASALA .

A DRY PREPARATION OF FRESH VEG.
COOKED IN RICH RED GRAVY

VEG. HARIYALI
ASSORTED VEG. COOKED IN SPINCH GRAVY

AMERICAN CORN MASALA
A PUNJABI PREPARATION OF SWEET CORN IN RICH RED GRAVY

CORN BEGUM MASALA

SWEET CORN PREPARATION DISH SERVED IN THE
COMBINATION OF RED & PALAK GRAVY

BABY CORN MUSHROOM MALAI
BABY CORN & FRESH MUSHROOM COOKED IN MILD BROWN GRAVY

MATHI MUTTER MALAI
GREEN EAS COOKED IN CREAMED FUN GREEK

STUFFED TOMATO / CAPSICUM

AS THE NAME SUGGEST, TOMATO OR CAPSICUM
COOKED IN RICH RED GRAVY

CORN CAPSICUM PALAK

COMBINATION OF CORN & CAPSICUM COKKED IN
SPINCH GRAVY




NAVRATNA KORMA

A RICH PREPARATION OF FRESH VEG. IN A WHITE
CREAMY SAUCE.

VEG. JWALAMUKHI e

A SIZZLING PREPARATION OF VEG. IN RICH
RED GRAVY, SERVED IN HOT PAN

VEG. TUFANI ata.

A SIZZLING PREPARATION OF VEG. IN MILD BRONW
GRAVY, SARVED IN HOT PAN

VEG. SHAM SAVERA
A VEG. PREPARATION, SERVED IN 2 GRAVY, RED & MILD BROWN

CHEESE ANGURI
CHEESE BALLS COOKED RICH RED GRAVY

VEG. SIL SILA

ASSORTED VEG. COOKED THE COMBINATION OF
MILD BROWN & SPINACH GRAVI

VEG. SUBNAB CURRY

ASSORTED VEG. WITH NOODLES, GREEN PEAS,
MUSHROOM & LITTLE BIT OF YOGHURT IN MILD BROWN GRAVY

VEG.MAHARAJA e

A SIGNATURE DISH OF ASSORTED VEG.
COOKED IN RICH RED GRAVY

VEG. LABABDAR é

OUR CHEFS SPECIAL PREPARATION OF ASSORTED
VEG. COOKED IN SPICY THICK RED GRAVY.

SUBZ - E - NAWABI

HERITAGE PREPARATION OF ASSORTED VEG.
ALONG WITH GREEN PEAS COOKED IN MILD BROWN GRAVY.

FLAVORS SP.VEG.

OUR CHIEFS CHOICE PREPARATION IN WHICH ASSORTED
VEG. ALONG WITH MUSHROOMS & BABY CORN IN CREAMY,
BUTTERY, RICH RED GRAVY, GARNISHED WITH CASHEW NUTS.




BAINGAN MASALA
DUNGRI GATHIYA
SEV TAMETA

SUKI BHAJI
LASANIYA BATETA
BHINDI MASALA

KAJU GANTHIYA

@
PALAK PANEER

COTTAGE CHEESE COOKED IN SPINCH GRAVY

PANEER KOFTA
DUMPLINGS OF MASHED PANEER IN MILD BROWN GRAVY

PANEER MAKHANI
CUBES OF COTTAGE CHEESE IN MAKHANI GRAVY

PANEER LAJAWAB

SINGATURE PREPARATION OF PANEER
COOKED IN RICH RED GRAVY

PANEER KADAI

A DELIGHT FULL COMBINATION OF COTTAGE
CHEESE IN HOT N SPICY MILD BROWN GRAVY

PANEER TIKKA MASALA

CHUNKS OF INDIAN COTTAGE CHEESE
MARINATED IN YOGHOURT, COOKED TANDOOR
& TOPPED WITH LOTS OF MASALA SERVED IN
RICH RED GRAVY

PANEER BUTTER MASALA
SMALL PIECE OF PANEER COOKED IN MILD BROWN GRAVY.

CHEESE BUTTER MASALA
SMALL PIECE OF PANEER COOKED IN MILD BROWN GRAVY.

KAJU PANEER MASALA

CUBES OF PANEER ALONG WITH CASHEWNULS
IN RICH RED GRAVY.




PANEER JALFREZI

DICE OF PANEER WITH ONION & CAPSICUM IN A TANGY
TOMATO SAUCE SLIGHTLY SWEET & SPICY IN TASTE

PANEER HANDI
CUBES OF COTTAGE CHEESE IN RICH RED GRAVY
PANEER TAWA MASALA -

TRIANGLE CUTTING OF PANEER IN RICH RED
GRAVY SERVED IN TAVA

PANEER BHURJI

A DRY PREPRATION OF PANEER WITH TOMATOS,
ONION & CAPSICUM

SHAHI PANEER

A POPULAR RECIPE OF COTTAGE CHEESE
IN DELICIOUS WHITE GRAVY.

BABY CORN PANEER JALFREJI

BABY CORN AND PANNER WITH ONION AND
CAPSICUM IN A TANGY TOMATO SAUCE SLIGHTLY
SWEET AND SPICY IN TASTE

MUTTER PANEER

CUBES OF PANEER WITH GREEN PEAS IN MILD
BROWN GRAVY

PANEER BEGUM BAHAR

SMALL PIECE OF PNAEER SERVED IN PALAK &
RICH RED GRAVY

SUNEHRA PANEER

CUBES OF PNAEER SERVED IN PALAK & MILD
BROWN GARVY

AACHARI PANEER

A PICKLE PREPARATION PANEER IN
RICH RED GRAVY

PANEER PASANDA
STUFFED COTTAGE CHEESE COOKED IN RICH RED GRAVY

PANEER MAHARAJA @

A HARITAGE PREPARATION OF PANEER IN RICH RED GRAVY
PANEER TUFANI @

A SIZZLING PREPARATION OF PANEER IN MILD BROWN
GRAVY SERVED IN HOT PAN

PANEER JWALAMUKHI ﬁ&k

A SIZZLING PREPARATION OF PANEER IN RICH RED
GRAVY SERVED IN HOT PAN




PANEER CORN TAWA

COMBINATION OF SWEET CORN & PANEER IN
RICH RED GRAVY.

PANEER PATIYALA St

PANEER STUFFED PAPAD ROLL SERVED IN RICH RED GRAVY

PANEER LAZIZ
SMALL CUBES OF COTTAGE CHEESE COOKED
IN THICK RED GRAVY WITH FENUGREEK & GREEN CHILLY

PANEER TAKA TAK e

CUBES OF CHATPATA PANEER SERVED IN RED GRAVY.

PANEER LAVABDAR @

A SPICY PREPARATION OF PANEER SERVED IN RED GRAVY

PANEER MUSHROOM MALAI

SLICE OF MUSHROOM WITH CUBES OF COTTAGE
CHEESE IN RICH RED GRAVY

BUTTER CORN PANEER BHUR]JI

A DRY PREPARATION OF CORN & PANEER WITH ONION,
TOMATO & CAPSICUM.

CHEESE BUTTER MASALA
SMALL PIECES CHEESE SERVED IN RICH RED GRAVY.

PANEER SHAM SAVERA

A PANEER PREPARATION SERVED IN 2 GRAVY,
RICH RED & MILD BROWN GRAVY.

CHEESE-IN-PANEER MASALA
STUFFED COTTAGE CHEESE COOKED IN MILD BROWN GRAVY.

KASTURI PANEER é

JULIENCE CUTTING OF FRIED PANEER IN CREAMY,
BUTTERY RICH RED GRAVY.

FLAVORS SPECIAL PANEER

OUR CHEF'S CHOICE PREPARATION IN WHICH
DICE OF PANEER LAYERED WITH CHEESE, COOKED
IN RICH RED GRAY. GARNISHED WITH CASHEW NUTS.
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PLAIN ROTI

BUTTER ROTI

TAWA PLAIN ROTI
TAWA BUTTER ROTI
PLAIN NAAN

BUTTER NAAN

PLAIN KULCHA
BUTTER KULCHA
PLAIN PARATHA
BUTTER PARATHA
GARLIC NAAN
CHEESE NAAN
STUFFED NAAN
KASHMIRI NAAN
ALOO PARATHA
STUFFED PARATHA
ROTTI (MISSI, METHI, JEERA, AJMA)
HARIYALI NAAN
CHEESE GARLIC NAAN
MEXICAN NAAN
CHEESE CHILLI NAAN
CHUR CHUR NAAN
ASSORTED BREAD BASKET

1 PC OF BT. ROTI, NAAN, KULCH, PARATHA,
MISI ROTI, GARLIC NAAN

(50 GMS)
(50 GMS)
(25 GMS)
(25 GMS)
(80 GMS)
(80 GMS)
(80 GMS)
(80 GMS)
(60 GMS)
(60 GMS)
(90 GMS)
(100 GMS)
(100 GMYS)
(100 GMS)
(100 GMS)
(100 GMS)

(80 GMS)

(80 GMS)

(100 GMS)
(100 GMS)
(100 GMS)
(100 GMS)

(350 GMS)




Kice & EDal

(400 gms)
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STEAM RICE

JEERA RICE

LEMON RICE

CURD RICE

VEG. PULAO

DAL KHICHDI

PEAS PULAO
NAVRATNA PULAO
KASHMIRI PULAO
INDIAN MASALA PULAO

SHAHI PULAO

SUBZ HANDI BIRYANI
VEG.DUM BIRYANI
HYDRABADI BIRYANI

SIZZLING BIRYANI

DAL FRY

DAL TADKA
DAL DHABA
DAL MAKHANI
DAL PALAK

KOLHAPURI DOUBLE TADKA DAL

ALL BIRYANI SERVED WITH RAITA




SWEET / SALTED LASSI (300ML)
FLAVORS SP.LASSI (300ML)
BUTTER MILK (300ML)
MASALA BUTTER MILK (300ML)
PLAIN CURD (200ML)
BUNDI RAITA (200ML)
PINEAPPLE RAITA (200ML)
CUCUMBER RAITA (200ML)
ONION RAITA (200ML)
MIX VEG.RAITA (200ML)

MIX FRUIT RAITA (200ML)

@e@m@

GULAB JAMUN (2PC)

ICE CREAM WITH BROWNIE (150 GMS)
SIZZLING BROWNIE (250 GMS)

ICE CREAM SUDNAY (150 GMS)

)itk gﬁ@/ee

VANILLA (200ML)

CHOCOLATE (200ML)

STRWBERRY (200ML)




O)Nocktails

(300 ml)

N

BLUE BERRY
STRAWBERRY SURPRISE
PINA COLADA

BLUE LAGOON
MOUNTAIN MOJITO

FRUIT PUNCH

@WW
W,
SOFT DRINK (250ML)

FRESH LIME WATER / SODA (250ML)

HOT MILK (220ML)

ch@zgm

(80 Gms)
W

VANILLA
CHOCOLATE

STRAWBERRY

KIT KAT THICK SHAKE (300ML)

OREO THICK SHAKE (300ML)
CHOCOLATE THICK SHAKE (300ML)

DRY FRUIT THICK SHAKE (300ML)




THE GRAND FLAVORS

About

Mr.Dwijesh P.Acharya

Founder, The Grand Flavors

"FLAVORS", your own restaurant, with mouth watering tasty tangy healthy
food of your choice, still not heavy on your pocket...!!

A flavor Restaurant, we believe the flavors of the food we serve cannot be
easily described - it must be experienced!

For an immediate delicious sensation to you tongue, I have personally
appointed all the chefs and staff after testing them well, and taught theme
the recipes in our own unique style of cooking... And trained them to serve
you best, as our motto is

€6 WE DON'T COOK DIFFERENT FOOD, WE COOK FOOD
DIFFERENTLY 99

Indian cuisine is as diverse as its culture, people, geography, and its
climate. The essence of good Indian cooking revolves around the
appropriate useof aromatic spices. The skill lies in the subtle blending of
these spices to enhance, rather than overwhelm, the flavor of a particular
dish. The philosophy of Indian cooking is derived from ayurveda; ayur
meaning life and veda meaning knowledge. It has been said that the science
of ayurveda is at the core of many of our Indian food-prepartation
techniques, devloped to satisfy the physical, mental, psychological and
spiritual needs of man. The name of our restaurant mirrors this philosophy -
We believe life is beautiful, and so is the life-giving food. Recalling the
divine experience of the Flvors of our Indian food, we hope you enjoy the
beauty, fragrance, and taste of our carefully prepared dishes. Feel free to
contact me directly on dwijesh@ymail.com for any feedback, suggestions
or queries, or you can also reach us @ www.thegrandflavors.com




FLAVORS

MULTI CUISIME RESTAURAMT

» Order Will Take Approximately 20 Min Time &
Order Once Placed Will Not Be Cancelled

» Whichever Items Ready Will Be Served

- Contact us For any kind of Birthday Parties, Kitty Parties
and Outdoor Catering

ORDER US
ONLINE ON ﬂM

[E GRAND FLAV

1, Bhoomi Complex, Opp. Reliance Petrol Pump,
Aiya Nagar, Mundra Road, Bhuj-Kachchh.

Call : 952 95 3 95 95

www.thegrandflavors.com

FOLLOW US PRODUCT WE USE
o Amul ( Butter - Cheese - Cream)
Q ;’ G e Oil (Ground Nut)
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